Tortellini Corbonara Qo0

Fettuccine Carbonara  39.20 | | Berry Cheese Cake
Ravioli Bologrese £900 | | Chocolate Mousse
Beef Lasagne $900 | | Cookies each
Spimach & Ricotta

Cannelloni $9.90

Gorlic Bread £4.00

GOURMENT TOPPIMNGS $1.00each

Fetta Cheese, Marinated Eggplant, Jalapeno Chilli,
Semi & Sun Dried Tomato, Roasted Capsicum, Artichoke,
Proscouitto, Kaolamata Olives, Goat Cheese.

EXTRAS

All extra ngimllhe.chu'gadﬂﬂ_ﬂﬂpzrmdt ing.
Delivery surcharge is $4.00 on each order withina 5 ki er
radius of the shop.

Armies pizzo is committed to serving itz customers and beliswes n
providing quality dslicious food using fresh ingredients of an af fordoble prics.

Shop 27 21 Dance Drive r
MIDDLE SWAM 5 - . |
WA, 6056

WE ARE HERE "

Middle Swan

20274 4777

Fresh and Delicious
The Best in the West

x 12" PLZZAS
From $14. ED From $22.50
* Any Pizza from the menu * Pizza from the menu
Delivery Extra. Delivery Extra.
Deal #3 for 1 Deal #4 for 2
1 x 10" PLZZA 2 x 10" PILZZAS
Garlic bread and a +6 Garlic Ginger Chicken Wings
123L Drink a Garlic and a 1231 Drink
From $14.80 From $26.50
* Any Pizza from the menu | | * Pizza from the menu
Delivery Extra. Delivery Extra.

Deal #5 Family Pack

4 x 10 " PLZZAS +
2xGurlic breads and

Lunch Special.
11.30am - Zpm only

2 x L2851 Drinks and An}v PI A
4 x Chi “};“w"'gg And a m];-ﬂ"w True Blue
From 5.95
* Any Pizza from the menu Fl"ﬂll'l $?m
'FREE DELIVERY .. Pick up only ...




The Meost Popular Pizzas Gourmet Pizzas

Hawaiian.

Meat Lovers.

Beef n Bacon.
herita.

Ttalian.
olives, anchovies.
Sicilian.
olives, anchovies.

American.
Vegetarian.

Mexican.

5 tomatTo SoUce,

Armies tomato souce,

BBQ souce, cheesez, ham, pepperoni, beef, bacon.

Armies Tomato SOUcCeE.

Armies tomaofo souce,

Armies tomato souce,

Armies tomato souce,

Armies tomafo souce,
mushroom, pineapple. fresh tomoto. baby spimoch.

Armies tomafo souce,
fresh tomato, pepperoni, jalapemos, chilli flakes.

The cheapest and

cheese, bacon fresh Ttomato.

cheese, hom sweet pineopple.

s Satay Chicken.
BBCl souce, cheese, fresh tomato, onion, beef, bocon. ch“k out Armies Eﬂrun'rfrm cheese, chicken, pineapple, oniom.

cheese, fresh tomato, cregono. dlllﬂ , chuu t.u sausce, chicken,

cheese, fresh tomofo, bocon,

cheese, pepperoni, mushroom,
of hot chili sonce_s

L&l

cheese, fresh tomoto, pepperoni. Armies M'l.u"r-u-.':m.-n:_ Maroccan spiced lomb, cheese,
red onion, fresh corionder, a swirl of miet yoghurt ond o
drissle of fresh lemon juice. -

cheese, onion, copsicum, clives, Lﬂrl? lz_ﬂﬂ
R, e Armies fomate souce, cheese, fresh . Seafesd mix

ond tuna. J

cheese, ham, onios, capsicum,

8 _ Chef's Special.
.‘ ' = Armies fomato souce, eggmayo, chicken,
- ™ spinach, sliced fomats, mushrooms, kalamata olives,
pineapple, fetta cheese, mozrzorella cheese.

Ta kst

We also have delicious curries, variety of burgers, fish and chips, coffee and much more.




BEVERAGES

Quality coffee and teas are available

$3.80

An extenzive range of zoft drinkzs are available

Milk Shakes

Thick Shake
Banana, Caromel, Chocolate, Strawberry, Vanilla.

QUICK SNACKS

Hot Dog with temato sauce and mustard
Armies Hot Dog

with bacen, cheese & onion, fomate souce and mustard

8 Fizh bites and Chips
& Chicken Nuggets and Chips
Burger and chips with a can

Squid Ringz n Chips

OMELLETTES

Mild 5 Spices Omelette

Chicken

Prawn

Scafood (Prawn, Mussels & Fish)
Chicken and Prawn

PASTAS

Chicken Tortellini Carbonara
Fettuccine Carbonara

Meat Ravioli Bolonese

Prime Beef Lasagna

Spinach & Ricotta Canneslloni

RICE

Steam Rice Small
Large

Vegetarian Fried Rice Small
Large

Special Fried Rice Small
Large

ROLLS & SANDWICHES (Lunch Only)

Roast Beef Roll

Fried onion, &ravy, Cheese and Mustard
Salad Rellz

Chicken, Ham, Roast Beef or Egg
Sandwiches

Chicken, Ham, Roast Beef or Egg

$5.00
$6.50

$3.80
$5.50

$6.95
$5.50
$8.50
$6.80

$9.50

$10.50
$13.50
$14.50
$15.50

$9.90ca

$4.00
$4.95
$5.00
$6.50
$5.50
$6.95

$8.50
$6.50

$5.50

DELICIOUS MEALS All meals include steamed rice
LAME DISHES Small $10.50
Large $18.50

Lamb Korma A mildly spiced dish slow cooked in a creamy coconut sauce with fomata,
ginger, garlic almond and herbs.

Lamb Vindaloo A hot flavourful dish cooked ina special souce.

Lamb Regan Jezh This dish is cooked in a fomata based blend of spices and secret
herbs.

Sri Lankan Style Lamb Curry Anauthentic dish containing coriander, cumin,
turmeric, chilli, tomato, garlic and other spices

CHICKEN DISHES Small $9.50

Large $17.50
Butter Chicken Succulent breast fillet cooked in a creamy souce with a blend of
aromatic spices.

Chicken Korma & mildly spiced dish slow cooked in a creamy coconut sauce with
tomata, ginger. gorlic almoend and herbs.

Chicken Vindaleo A hot flavourful dish cooked in a special souce.

Sri Lankan 5‘|‘le Chicken Cl.ll'!'y‘ This classic dish is cooked in a creamy coconut
sauce with 5 spices.

Thai &reen Chicken Curry A troditional favourite, mild to hot cooked in a creamy
coconut sauce.

Chow Mein Chicken A stir fry of meat and vegetables in a light oyster sauce.
Chilli Chicken With cauliflower, onion and red and green capsicum in a full flavoured
SAUCE.

Barlic Chicken With couliflower, anion and chinese veg in a full flavoured sauce.

BEEF DISHES Small $9.50

Large  $17.50
Beaf Korma A mildly spiced dish slow cooked in a creamy coconut sauce with tomate,
ginger, garlic almond and herbs.
Beef Vindaloo A hot flavourful dish cocked in a special sauce.
Sri Lankan Style Beef Curry This classic dish is cooked in a creamy cocomrt
sauce with 5 spices.
Thai Red Beef Curry A troditional fovourite, mild to hot cooked in a creamy
coconut sauce.
Chow Mein Beef A stir fry of meat and vegetables in a light ayster sauce.
Chilli Beef With cauliflower, cnion and red and green capsicum in a full flaveured sauce.
Garlic Beef With couliflower, cnion and chinese veg in a full flavoured souce.

SEAFOOD DISHES Small $9.90

Large  $18.90
King Prawn Curry Inginger, garlic, copsicum, fomatoes, coconut cream & spices.
Sri Lankan Style Fizsh Curry Anauthentic dish containing coriander, cumin,
turmeric, chilli, tomato, garfic and ether spices
Chilli Mussels With couliflower, onion and red and green capsicum in a full flovoured
SAUCE.

Chilli Kihg Prawns With couliflower, onion and red ond green capsicum in g full
flavoured souce.

Garlic King Prawns With cauliflower, onion and chinese veg in o full flavoured sauce.

Chef's Specials
Delicious Curry in a Box $7.50

A great meal for one. Chicken, Beef, or Fish
Mild. Medium, Hot or Extra Hotlll

Stir Fry Vegetable Noodles Small $9.50
With Chicken or Beef Large $14.50
Chilli Con Carne Small $ 8.50

This mildly spiced dish is made with Large $14.50
Premium beef mince, red kidney beans to an authentic
Mexican Recipe and served with rice.

Bangers and Mash $13.50
2 large beef sausages with mashed potato, 3 veges and gravy.

Beef Rissoles and Mash $14.50
2 large Beef Rissoles with mashed potateo. 3 veges and gravy.

Steak, Eggs & Chips $19.50
A generous tender scotch fillet, 2 eggs. chips and a green veg.
Cooked the way you like it with a choice of gravy, pepper or
mushroom sauce.

Garden Salad $6.80
Fresh mix of lettuce, tomatoes, carrot, cucumber, onion, cheese
and crispy fried red onion splashed with french dressing.

Sweet Chilli Chicken Salad $9.50

Tender Roast Breast pieces with a fresh mix of lettuce, tomatoes,
carrot, cucumber, onion, cheese and crispy fried red onion with a
sweet chilli dressing.

Chicken & Salad Wrap $6.50
This light and tasty wrapisa perfect healthy quick snack.

Armies Pizzas
Try our range of delicious Pizzasz
Small 11" $8.95 Large 13" $12.80

Great Deals available too.
Traditional or Sourmet all the same price

Great Family Special
Armies Seafood Platter (Save $5.10)
16Fish Bites, 6 Prawns, 6 Crab Sticks, 16 Squid rings,
6 Battered Mussels and Large Chips Only $48.80




FISH

Basa

King Snapper

Barramundi

Shark

Red Spot Emperon

Grilled or Crumbed $1.00 extra
MINIMUM CHIPS $2.50

Potato Scallops .65ea 3 for
Squid Rings 8 for
Crumbed Sea Scallops 4 for
Spring Rolls

Chiko Rolls

Corn Jacks

Fish Cakes

Cheese Sausage

Crumbed Beef Sausage

Chicken Nuggets 6 for
Crab Sticks

Dim Sim

Crumbed Prawn

Battered Prawn

Battered Hamburger

Battered Mussels 10 for
Mini Samosas 5 for
Mini Spring Rolls 5 for
Kiwi Hot Dog (on a stick)

Pluto Pup  (on a stick)

Pineapple Fritter

Banana Fritten

Mini Mars Bar in Batter

Mini Snickers in Batter

Prawn Cocktail

Home made Sweet Potato Scallops 5 for
Onion Rings 10 for

TOASTIES

Bacon & Egg with BBQ sauce
Ham & Cheese

Ham, Cheese & Tomato
Chicken, Cheese & Mayo

$6.50
$8.00
$8.50
$8.80
$8.50

$1.80
$6.00
$6.00
$3.00
$3.00
$2.80
$2.80
$3.00
$3.00
$4.80
$1.

$1.40
$1.50
$1.50
$4.80
$7.

$3.00
$3.00
$3.90
$3.50
$1.20
$2.80
$1.00
$1.00
$6.50
$4.50
$3.50

$5.50
$4.50
$5.00
$5.50

ARMIES GREAT SPECIAL DEALS
1 pce Basa + Serve of Chips $8.00
$14.50

Fish 'n Chips
Fisherman's Feast

1 piece Fish

1 Crab Stick

2 Crumbed Scallops or 2 crumbed prawns
4 Squid Rings

Small Chips (Save $2.00)
Dinner Pack for 1 $12.50
1 Piece Fish

Chips

1 Crab Stick or 1 dim sim

1 Pineapple Fritter

1 Can Drink (Save $1.70)

Family Feast $36.50
4 Pieces Fish

Large Chips

4 Crab Sticks or 4 Dim Sims

4 Pineapple Fritters or 2 Banana Fritters  (Sove $5.30)

BURGERS

Cheeseburger $5.50
Meat Pattie, 2 slices of cheese, tomato savce.

Meat Pattie, Letfuce, Tomate, Onion, Tomato Savce

Fish Burger $8.50
Grilled Fish, Lettuce, Tomate, Onion, Tartare Sauce

Bacon, Eqg. Leftuce Tomato, CGnion, BER Sauce

The Army Burger (Burger with the lot) $8.00

Meat Paitie, Leftuce, Tomate, Onion, Egg. Cheese, Pineapple, Tomato Savce &
Bacon

The Hellfire Hamburger $7.00
Meat Pattie Lettuce, Tomate, Onion, cheese & Epﬂcﬁﬂfmrmfﬂf Sauce

Steak, Lettuece, Tomato, Onion, Tomafo Sauce

Steakburger with the Lot $10.50
Steak, Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Egg, Cheese, Pineapple, Tomate Sauce & Bacon

Grilled Chicken Burger $7.50
&rilled Chicken, Lettuce, Tomato & Mayo

Aussie Roo Burger $7.50
Kangaroo meat pattie. Lettuce. Tomato, Onion & BBQ) Sauce
Aussie Roo Burger with the Lot. $9.80

Kangaroo meat pattie. Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Egg. Bacon,. pineapple & BBQ
sauce

Jasmin Burger

2 Patties. Double Bacon, Double Cheese & Fried Onion BBG sauce
Extra Pattic $2.00, bacon $1.00. All other extraz .70

$10.50

Five Spices Takeaway

ARMIES
FISH & CHIPS
and

Lunch Bar ( Open 7 Days )
SHOP 2/21 DANCE DRIVE
MIDDLE SWAN
Hours

Mon - Fri  9.30am - 2.00pm
Tues - Sun  4.30pm - 9.30pm
Sat 10.30am - 2.00pm

Ph/Fax: 92744777

Email : five.spicez@hotmail.com
Seniors card Helders 10% discount
Effective Febuary 2014
Free home delivery for any order over $30
Within 5 kilometraz of the zhep.

Minimum order for delivery iz $20.00
Prices subject to change without notice
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