Fresh and Delicious

SIDE DISHES

Tortellini Carbonara \$9.90
Fettuccine Carbonara \$9.90
Ravioli Bolognese \$9.90
Beef Lasagne \$9.90
Spinach & Ricotta
Cannelloni \$9.90
Garlic Bread \$4.00

DESERTS

	The second secon
Lemon Cheese Cake	\$4.00
Berry Cheese Cake	\$4.00
Chocolate Mousse	\$3.50
Cookies each	\$1.50

GOURMENT TOPPINGS

\$1.00each

Fetta Cheese, Marinated Eggplant, Jalapeno Chilli, Semi & Sun Dried Tomato, Roasted Capsicum, Artichoke, Proscuitto, Kalamata Olives, Goat Cheese.

EXTRAS

All extra toppings will be charged at \$1.00 per each topping. Delivery surcharge is \$4.00 on each order within a 5 kilometer radius of the shop.

Armies pizza is committed to serving its customers and believes in providing quality delicious food using fresh ingredients at an affordable price.



ARMIES P

Middle Swan 9274 4777

Fresh and Delicious The Best in the West

Deal #1

2 x 10" PIZZAS From \$14.80

* Any Pizza from the menu Delivery Extra. Deal #2

2 x 12" PIZZAS From \$22.50

* Any Pizza from the menu Delivery Extra.

Deal #3 for 1 1 x 10" PIZZA

Garlic bread and a 1.25L Drink

From \$14.80

* Any Pizza from the menu Delivery Extra. Deal #4 for 2 2 x 10" PIZZAS

+6 Garlic Ginger Chicken Wings a Garlic bread and a 1.25L Drink

From \$26.50

* Any Pizza from the menu Delivery Extra.

Deal #5 Family Pack

4 x 10 " PIZZAS +

2xGarlic breads and 2 x 1.25L Drinks and 4 x Chicken Wings

From \$45.95

* Any Pizza from the menu FREE DELIVERY ...

Lunch Special.

11.30am - 2pm only

Any 10" PIZZA

And a can or 600ml True Blue

From \$7.50

Pick up only ...

The Most Popular Pizzas

Aussie

Armies tomato sauce, cheese, bacon fresh tomato.

Hawaiian.

Armies tomato sauce, cheese, ham sweet pineapple.

Meat Lovers.

BBQ sauce, cheese, ham, pepperoni, beef, bacon.

Beef n Bacon.

BBQ sauce, cheese, fresh tomato, onion, beef, bacon.

Margherita.

Armies tomato sauce, cheese, fresh tomato, oregano.

Italian.

Armies tomato sauce, cheese, fresh tomato, bacon, olives, anchovies.

Sicilian.

Armies tomato sauce, cheese, pepperoni, mushroom, olives, anchovies.

American.

Armies tomato sauce, cheese, fresh tomato, pepperoni.

Vegetarian.

Armies tomato sauce, cheese, onion, capsicum, olives, mushroom, pineapple, fresh tomato, baby spinach.

Mexican.

Armies tomato sauce, cheese, ham, onion, capsicum, fresh tomato, pepperoni, jalapenos, chilli flakes.

Supreme.

Armies tomato sauce, cheese, ham, bacon, pepperoni, onion, capsicum, mushroom, pineapple, fresh tomato, olives.

The cheapest and most delicious Pizzas in Town

Check out Armies great affordable deals.

Small \$8.95



Large \$12.80



Gourmet Pizzas

Armies Special

Armies tomato sauce, cheese, onion, bacon, chicken, capsicum, fresh tomato, mushroom, swirl of sweet chillisauce, chilli flakes (optional).

BBQ Chicken.

BBQ souce, cheese, chicken, pineapple, onion, capsicum, fresh tomato.

Satay Chicken.

Satay sauce, cheese, chicken, pineapple, onion.

Tandoori Chicken.

Armies tomato sauce, cheese, tandoori sauce, chicken, onion, semi-dried tomatoes.

Portofino.

Armies tomato sauce, cheese, bacon, mushrooms, prawns.

Five Spice Deluxe.

Egg mayonnaise, cheese, fresh tomato, onion, mushrooms, bacon, swirl of hot chilli sauce.

Moroccan Lamb

Armies tomato sauce, Maroccan spiced lamb, cheese, red onion, fresh corionder, a swirl of mint yoghurt and a drissle of fresh lemon juice.

Seafood Delight.

Armies tomato sauce, cheese, fresh tomato, seafood mix

Chef's Special.

Armies tomato sauce, eggmayo, chicken, spinoch, sliced tomato, mushrooms, kalamata olives, pineapple, fetta cheese, mozzarella cheese.

We also have delicious curries, variety of burgers, fish and chips, coffee and much more.

\sim	-	
RF	/	4/
_		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,

Quality coffee and teas are available

Quality coffee and teas at		⊅3.8 U
An extensive range of soft	t drinks are avai	lable
Milk Shakes		\$5.00
		•
Thick Shake Banana, Caramel, Chocolate, Strawbers	ny Vanilla	\$6.50
bunding, curumer, chocolare, 311 awberr	y, vanna.	
QUICK SNACKS		
Hot Dog with tomato sauce and r	nustard	\$3.80
Armies Hot Dog		\$5.50
with bacon, cheese & onion, tomato sau	ice and mustard	
8 Fish bites and Chips		\$6.95
6 Chicken Nuggets and Chip	s	\$5.50
Burger and chips with a car	1	\$8.50
Squid Rings n Chips		\$6.80
<u>OMELLETTES</u>		
Mild 5 Spices Omelette		\$9.50
Chicken		\$10.50
Prawn		\$13.50
Scafood (Prawn, Mussels &	Fish)	\$14.50
Chicken and Prawn		\$15.50
<u>PASTAS</u>		\$9.90ea
Chicken Tortellini Carbonare	1	
Fettuccine Carbonara		
Meat Ravioli Bolonese		
Prime Beef Lasagna		
Spinach & Ricotta Cannellon	i	
•		
RICE		
Steam Rice	Small	\$4.00
	Large	\$4.95
Vegetarian Fried Rice	Small	\$5.00
•	Large	\$6.50
Special Fried Rice	Small	\$5.50
	Large	\$6.95
	30	40.00
ROLLS & SANDWICHES	(Lunch Only)	
Roast Beef Roll		\$8.50
Fried onion, Gravy, Cheese and Must	tard	4
Salad Rolls		\$6.50
Chicken, Ham, Roast Beef or Egg		
Sandwiches		\$5.50
Chicken, Ham, Roast Beef or Egg		

\$3.80

DELICIOUS MEALS	All meals include s	teamed rice
LAMB DISHES	Small	\$10.50

Lamb Korma A mildly spiced dish slow cooked in a creamy coconut sauce with tomato, ginger, garlic almond and herbs.

Large \$18.50

Lamb Vindaloo A hot flavourful dish cooked in a special sauce.

Lamb Rogan Josh This dish is cooked in a tomato based blend of spices and secret herbs

Sri Lankan Style Lamb Curry An authentic dish containing coriander, cumin, turmeric, chilli, tomato, garlic and other spices

CHICKEN DISHES	Small	\$9.50
	Lance	\$17.50

Butter Chicken Succulent breast fillet cooked in a creamy sauce with a blend of aromatic spices.

Chicken Korma A mildly spiced dish slow cooked in a creamy coconut sauce with tomato, ginger, garlic almond and herbs.

Chicken Vindaloo A hot flavourful dish cooked in a special sauce.

Sri Lankan Style Chicken Curry This classic dish is cooked in a creamy coconut sauce with 5 spices.

Thai Green Chicken Curry A traditional favourite, mild to hot cooked in a creamy coconut sauce.

Chow Mein Chicken A stir fry of meat and vegetables in a light oyster sauce.

Chilli Chicken With cauliflower, onion and red and green capsicum in a full flavoured sauce.

Garlic Chicken With cauliflower, onion and chinese yea in a full flavoured sauce.

EEF DISHES	Small	\$9.50
	Large	\$17.50

Beef Korma A mildly spiced dish slow cooked in a creamy coconut sauce with tomato, ainser, parlic almond and herbs.

Beef Vindaloo A hot flavourful dish cooked in a special sauce.

Sri Lankan Style Beef Curry This classic dish is cooked in a creamy coconut sauce with 5 spices.

Thai Red Beef Curry A traditional favourite, mild to hot cooked in a creamy coconut sauce.

Chow Mein Beef A stir fry of meat and vegetables in a light oyster sauce.

Chilli Beef With cauliflower, onion and red and green capsicum in a full flavoured sauce.

Garlic Beef With cauliflower, onion and chinese yea in a full flavoured sauce.

SEAFOOD DISHES Small \$9.90 Large \$18.90

King Prawn Curry In ginger, garlic, capsicum, tomatoes, coconut cream & spices.

Sri Lankan Style Fish Curry An authentic dish containing coriander, cumin, turmeric, chilli, tomato, garlic and other spices

Chilli Mussels With cauliflower, onion and red and green capsicum in a full flavoured source

Chilli King Prawns With cauliflower, onion and red and green capsicum in a full flavoured sauce.

Garlic King Prawns With cauliflower, onion and chinese veg in a full flavoured sauce.

Chef's Specials

Delicious Curry in a Box
A great meal for one, Chicken, Beef, or Fish

Mild Medium Hot or Extra Hotll

Stir Fry Vegetable Noodles Small \$ 9.50
With Chicken or Beef Large \$14.50

Chilli Con Carne Small \$ 8.50

This mildly spiced dish is made with Large \$14.50

Premium beef mince, red kidney beans to an authentic

Mexican Recipe and served with rice.

Bangers and Mash

\$13.50

\$ 7.50

2 large beef sausages with mashed potato, 3 veges and gravy.

Beef Rissoles and Mash

\$14.50

2 large Beef Rissoles with mashed potato, 3 veges and gravy.

Steak, Eggs & Chips

\$19.50

A generous tender scotch fillet, 2 eggs, chips and a green veg. Cooked the way you like it with a choice of gravy, pepper or mushroom sauce.

Garden Salad

Fresh mix of lettuce, tomatoes, carrot, cucumber, onion, cheese and crispy fried red onion splashed with french dressing.

Sweet Chilli Chicken Salad

\$9.50

\$6.80

Tender Roast Breast pieces with a fresh mix of lettuce, tomatoes, carrot, cucumber, onion, cheese and crispy fried red onion with a sweet chilli dressing.

Chicken & Salad Wrap

\$6.50

This light and tasty wrap is a perfect healthy quick snack.

Armies Pizzas

Try our range of delicious Pizzas Small 11" \$8.95 Large 13" \$12.80

Great Deals available too.

Traditional or ${\it G}$ ourmet all the same price

Great Family Special

Armies Seafood Platter (Save \$5.10)

16Fish Bites, 6 Prawns, 6 Crab Sticks, 16 Squid rings, 6 Battered Mussels and Large Chips Only \$48.80

FISH			ARMIES GREAT SPECIAL D	EALS
Basa		\$6.50	Fish 'n Chips 1 pce Basa + Serve of Chi	ps \$8.00
King Snapper		\$8.00	Fisherman's Feast	\$14.50
Barramundi		\$8.50	1 piece Fish	
Shark		\$8.80	1 Crab Stick 2 Crumbed Scallops or 2 crumbed prawns	
Red Spot Emperor		\$8.50	4 Squid Rings	
Grilled or Crumbed \$1.00 extra	1	.	Small Chips (Save \$2.00)	
MINIMUM CHIPS \$2.50			Dinner Pack for 1	\$12.50
Potato Scallops .65	5ea 3 for	\$1.80	1 Piece Fish Chips	
Squid Rings	8 for	\$6.00	1 Crab Stick or 1 dim sim	
Crumbed Sea Scallops	4 for	\$6.00	1 Pineapple Fritter	
Spring Rolls		\$3.00	1 Can Drink (Save \$1.70)	
Chiko Rolls		\$3.00	Family Feast	\$36.50
Corn Jacks		\$2.80	4 Pieces Fish	
Fish Cakes		\$2.80	Large Chips 4 Crab Sticks <u>or</u> 4 Dim Sims	
Cheese Sausage		\$3.00	4 Pineapple Fritters or 2 Banana Fritters (Save \$5.30)	
Crumbed Beef Sausage		\$3.00	BURGER5	
Chicken Nuggets	6 for	\$4.80	Cheeseburger	\$5.50
Crab Sticks		\$1.50	Meat Pattie, 2 slices of cheese, tomato sauce.	¢E 00
Dim Sim		\$1.40	Hamburger Meat Pattie, Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Tomato Sauce	\$5.80
Crumbed Prawn		\$1.50	Fish Burger	\$8.50
Battered Prawn		\$1.50	Grilled Fish, Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Tartare Sauce	40.50
Battered Hamburger		\$4.80	Bacon & Egg Burger	\$6.50
Battered Mussels	10 for	\$7.00	Bacon, Egg, Lettuce Tomato, Onion, BBQ Sauce	•
Mini Samosas	5 for	\$3.00	The Army Burger (Burger with the lot)	\$8.00
Mini Spring Rolls	5 for	\$3.00	Meat Pattie, Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Egg, Cheese, Pin Bacon	eapple, Tomato Sauce &
Kiwi Hot Dog (on a stick)		\$3.90	The Hellfire Hamburger	\$7.00
Pluto Pup (on a stick)		\$3.50	Meat Pattie, Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Cheese & Specia	
Pineapple Fritter		\$1.20	Steakburger	\$8.00
Banana Fritter		\$2.80	Steak, Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Tomato Sauce	4
Mini Mars Bar in Batter		\$1.00	Steakburger with the Lot	\$10.50
Mini Snickers in Batter		\$1.00	Steak, Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Egg, Cheese, Pineapple	e, Tomato Sauce & Bacon
Prawn Cocktail		\$6.50	Grilled Chicken Burger	\$7.50
Home made Sweet Potato Sca	llops 5 for	\$4.50	Grilled Chicken, Lettuce, Tomato & Mayo	4
Onion Rings	•	\$3.50	Aussie Roo Burger	\$7.50
-		-	Kangaroo meat pattie, Lettuce, Tomato, Onion & BBQ	A
TOASTIES			Aussie Roo Burger with the Lot. Kangaroo meat pattie, Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Egg, B.	\$9.80
Bacon & Egg with BBQ sauce		\$5.50	sauce	ист, ривирив и выщ
Ham & Cheese		\$4.50	Jasmin Burger	\$10.50
Ham, Cheese & Tomato		\$5.00	2 Patties, Double Bacon, Double Cheese & Fried Onion BBQ sau	
Chicken, Cheese & Mayo		\$5.50	Extra Pattic \$2.00, bacon \$1.00. All other	extras .70
		7-/		

Five Spices Takeaway

ARMIES FISH & CHIPS

and

Lunch Bar (Open 7 Days)

SHOP 2/21 DANCE DRIVE MIDDLE SWAN

Hours

Mon - Fri 9.30am - 2.00pm

Tues - Sun 4.30pm - 9.30pm

Sat 10.30am - 2.00pm

Ph/Fax: 92744777

Email: five.spices@hotmail.com
Seniors card Holders 10% discount
Effective Febuary 2014
Free home delivery for any order over \$30
Within 5 kilometres of the shop.
Minimum order for delivery is \$20.00

Prices subject to change without notice



